Council Remuneration and Expense Claims

Honorarium

Summary

Communication Allowance
Meetings\Events

15

Mayor Hailes
3,000.00
150.00
50.00
3,200.00

Councillor Ahn
2,250.00
150.00
0 -
2,400.00

Councillor Bainton
2,250.00
150.00
10 250.00
2,650.00

Councillor Burridge
2,250.00
150.00
0 -
2,400.00

Councillor Gilmour
2,250.00
150.00
0 -
2,400.00

Councillor Stadnyk
2,250.00
150.00

0 -
2,400.00

Councillor Watson
2,250.00
150.00
0 -
2,400.00

Honorarium

Communication Allowance

Meeting\Event

Mayor Hailes
3,000.00

Mayor Hailes
150.00

Mayor Hailes

Councillor Ahn
2,250.00

Councillor Ahn
150.00

Councillor Ahn

Councillor Bainton
2,250.00

Councillor Bainton
150.00

Councillor Bainton

Councillor Burridge
2,250.00

Councillor Burridge
150.00

Councillor Burridge

Councillor Gilmour
2,250.00

Councillor Gilmour
150.00

Councillor Gilmour

Councillor Stadnyk
2,250.00

Councillor Stadnyk
150.00

Councillor Stadnyk

Councillor Watson
2,250.00

Councillor Watson
150.00

Councillor Watson

Description Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ Hours $ Hours Hours $ Hours $

GRWMC Meeting - - - = 2 50.00 - -

qh,, Golden Triangle 2 50.00 - - - - = -
g Greenview Waste 1 25.00 - o -
2 RCMPN/Co 1 . - §
E Staff Appreciation 2 - - - = o -
g Christmas Judging 2 - - = - - -
[ Special Council 1 25.00 - - - = o -
8 Northern Alberta Elected Leaders 2 50.00 - - - - = -
11 150.00 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 50.00 0 - 0 -

c Devonian Meeting 2 - - - - - -
S BSN Meeting 2 50.00 . : ; ; g .
4 50.00 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

o Peace Library Board meeting - - 4 100.00 - - - -
QL Meeting w/ ATB Tranportation - - 1 25.00 - - - -
STRAT Plan - - 5 125.00 - - - -

0 - 0 - 10 250.00 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -






