## Council Remuneration and Expense Claims

	Summary	Mavoi	r Hailes	Councill	lor Ahn	Councillo	or Bainton	Councille	or Burridge	Councillo	r Gilmour	Councille	or Stadnyk	Councille	or Watson
Honorarium			3.000.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00
Communication Allowance			150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00
Meetings\Events		15	50.00	0	-	10	250.00	0	-	0	-	0	-	0	-
	TOTAL		3,200.00		2,400.00		2,650.00		2,400.00		2,400.00		2,400.00		2,400.00
			-								-				
Honorarium		Mayor Hailes		Councillor Ahn		Councillor Bainton		Councillor Burridge		Councillor Gilmour		Councillor Stadnyk		Councillor Watson	
		3,000.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00		2,250.00	
			-												
Communication Allowance		Mayor Hailes		Councillor Ahn		Councillor Bainton		Councillor Burridge		Councillor Gilmour		Councillor Stadnyk		Councillor Watson	
			150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00		150.00
Meeting\Event		Mayor Hailes		Councillor Ahn		Councillor Bainton		Councillor Burridge		Councillor Gilmour		Councillor Stadnyk		Councillor Watson	
Month	Description	Hours	\$	Hours	\$	Hours	\$	Hours	\$	Hours	\$	Hours	\$	Hours	\$
2020 Carryover	GRWMC Meeting		-		-		-		-	2	50.00		-		-
	Golden Triangle	2	50.00		-		-		-		-		-		-
	Greenview Waste	1	25.00				-				-				-
	RCMP N/Co	1					-				-				-
	Staff Appreciation	2			-		-		-		-		-		-
	Christmas Judging	2			-		-		-		-		-		-
	Special Council	1	25.00		-		-		-		-		-		-
	Northern Alberta Elected Leaders	2	50.00		-		-		-		-		-		-
						_						_			
		11	150.00	0	-	0	-	0	-	2	50.00	0	-	0	-
Jan	Devonian Meeting	2	50.00		-		-		-		-		-		-
	BSN Meeting	<u>2</u> 4	50.00	0	-	0	-	0	-	0	-	0	-	0	-
Feb	Peace Library Board meeting	4	50.00	0	-	4	100.00	U	-	U	-	U	-	0	-
	Meeting w/ ATB Tranportation		-		-	1	25.00		-		-		-		-
	STRAT Plan		-		-	5	125.00		-		-		-		-
	STRAT FIGH	0	-	0	-	10	250.00	0	-	0	-	0	-	0	-
		15.00	50.00	0		10	250.00 250.00	0		0		0		0	
		15.00	50.00			10	250.00	U	•	•	•		-		